O-3
D
IM
M
ER
S
&

CL = LED/CFL/Inc
DIMMERS & FAN SPEED CONTROLS
Catalog Numbering System
O-17
D
IM
M
ER
S
&
 F
AN
 S
PE
ED
 C
O
N
TR
O
LS
All devices listed on this page conform to NEMA WD-1 and WD-6. UL Listed and CSA Certified.
WATTSTOPPER
T600I
TSC5I
1.60"
4.130"
1.450"
Features
•  Tough impact-resistant thermoplastic
housing.
• Power-failure memory.
•  Superior heat management: no time
wasting break off tabs.
•  Exclusive, screw-pressure-plate back
wire terminals eliminates wire nuts.
RESIDENTIAL DIMMERS & FAN SPEED CONTROLS
TradeMaster® Toggle Dimmers & Fan Speed Controls
MAX. LOAD RATING
GANG REDUCTION
2 CONTROLS 3+ CONTROLS
DE-RATING CHART
5A 4A 3A
MAX. LOAD RATING
GANG REDUCTION
2 DIMMERS 3+ DIMMERS
DE-RATING CHART
600W 500W 400W
1000W 700W 650W
CATALOG NUMBER
DESCRIPTION RATINGS COLORSINGLE POLE THREE-WAY
600W INCANDESCENT TOGGLE DIMMERS
T600I* T603I**
Non-Preset 120V
600W
Ivory
T600W* T603W** White
T600* T603** Brown
T600LA* T603LA** Light Almond
600W INCANDESCENT – LIGHTED TOGGLE DIMMERS*
T600LI T603LI
120V
600W
Ivory
T600LW T603LW Non-Preset White
T600LLA T603LLA Light Almond
1000W INCANDESCENT TOGGLE DIMMERS
T1000I* T1003I**
Non-Preset 120V